
                                                         Air Force School Hasimara  

                                                       Split up Syllabus 2021-22 

                                                            Su bject :English  

                                                                   Class :XI 

Name of Books :Hornbill Snapshots  

Term-I 

 

Month  Dates  Allotted Class  Topic /Sub-Topic  Assignments  

August  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
September  

02-07 
09-14 
16-21 
23-28 
30-31 
 
 
 
 
 
1-3 
6-10 
13-17 
20-24 
 
 
27-30 
 

6 
5 
5 
6 
2 
 
 
 
 
 
4 
5 
6 
6 
 
 
4 

Hornbill :Ch-1,2 
Snapshots :Ch-1,2 
Grammar :Tenses  
Determiners  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hornbill :Ch-1,2 
 
Snapshots :1,2 
Revision 
 
 
Revision 
 
Periodic Test  

Comprehension, vocabulary, 
grammar, dictionary skills, 
writing practice  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Comprehension, vocabulary, 
grammar, dictionary skills, 
writing practice  

October  1-2 
4-8 
21-23 
25-29 

1 
5 
3 
6 

Hornbill :Ch-2,3 
Grammar: Tenses 
Project : ALS 
practice 
 
Writing :Notice 
Revision 
 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 
grammar, dictionary skills, 
writing practice  

November  1-5 
8-12 
15-19 
22-26 
29-30 

3 
5 
6 
6 
2 

Hornbill :Ch-4 
Snapshots :Ch-3 
Writing : Letter  
Revision 
Grammar Practice 

Comprehension, 
vocabulary,grammar,dictionary  
skills ,writing practice  

December  1-3 
6-10 
13-17 

4 
6 
6 

Revision for Term 
I 
Writing : Speech 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 
grammar, dictionary skills, 
writing practice  



20-21 
 

2 Revision for Term 
I 
Revision for Term 
I 

Term II 
January  

 
 
 
11-15 
17-22 
 
24-29 
31 

 
 
 
4 
6 
 
5 
1 

 
 
 
Hornbill :Ch-4,5 
Writing :Debate  
 
Snapshots: Ch-4,5 
 

 
Comprehension, vocabulary, 
grammar, dictionary skills, 
writing practice  

February  1-4 
 
7-11 
 
14-18 
21-25 
 
28 
 

5 
 
5 
 
5 
6 
 
1 

Snapshots :Ch-5 
Writing practice  
Grammar :Re-
ordering of 
sentences 
Hornbill: Ch-6,8 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 
grammar, dictionary skills, 
writing practice  

March  1-4 
7-11 
14-18 
21-26 
28-31 

5 
5 
6 
6 
3 

Revision from 
Hornbill and 
Snapshots  
Grammar skills 
and Writing 
practice  
Term II 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 
grammar, dictionary skills, 
writing practice  

 

English Teacher :Antora Barua (PGT)  

 


